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Maitre Andre Fresh Puff Pastry
Product Images

Description

Ready-to-use puff pastry on the roll, crafted to the highest standards. Maitre Andre promises a product of
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exceptional quality, ensuring a crisp, golden finish.
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Additional Information

SKU 91012

Description
Ready-to-use puff pastry on the roll, crafted to the
highest standards. Maitre Andre promises a product of
exceptional quality, ensuring a crisp, golden finish.

Country of Origin Belgium & Luxembourg

Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated.

Directions for use None

About Supplier

For the best part of twenty years Centaur Foods have
been supplying an ever expanding range of foods to
distributors and manufacturers throughout the UK,
Ireland and now Europe. Their product offering reflects
current food trends and ingredients associated with any
number of national and regional cuisines.

About Producer

Maître André make our puff pastry using only the
freshest, high-quality ingredients every time. Their
range of puff pastries is enough to satisfy all your
baker’s needs.

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians

Energy (Kcal) 406

Energy (KJ) 1692

Fat 24.3

of which saturates 9.3

Fibre 2.0000

Protein 6.2

Salt 1.1000

Ingredients

WHEAT flour, (gluten, yeast extract), concentrated
butter (LACTOSE, colour: beta carotene), vegetable oils
(rapeseed), water, WHEAT starch (gluten), lemon juice,
salt, alcohol (evaporates during baking), vegetable &
fruit concentrates (apple, carrot, lemon), natural flavour
(contains MILK).

Size 4.25kg

Pack Size 1
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Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes BRCGS Certified Production

Allergen Statement Contains WHEAT, LACTOSE, MILK.

Brands Centaur Foods Ltd
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